BEFORE THE PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISION
OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA
Order Instituting Rulemaking to Integrate and
Refine Procurement Policies and Consider Long­
Term Procurement Plans.
Rulemaking 12-03-014
(Filed March 22,2012)
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

ARCADIA, CA
FOR: TIGER NATURAL GAS, INC.
CAROL SCHMID-FRAZEE
ATTORNEY AT LAW
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE
ROSEMEAD, CA 91765
91006
AMANDA KLOPF
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
PO BOX 800/2244 WALNUT GROVE AVE.
ROSEMEAD, CA
CASE ADMINISTRATION
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE, RM. 321
ROSEMEAD, CA91770 91770
MELISSA A. HOVSEPIAN
SENIOR ATTORNEY
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVE. / PO BOX 800

SAN DIEGO, CA
PLANNING & ANALYSIS
SEMPRA US GAS AND POWER
101 ASH STREET
SAN DIEGO, CA 92101-3017
92123
CHRISTOPHER SUMMERS
REGULATORY CASE ADMIN.
SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
8330 CENTURY PARK COURT, CP32D
SAN DIEGO, CA
DESPINA NIEHAUS
REGULATORY CASE MGR.
SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
8330 CENTURY PARK COURT, CP32D
SAN DIEGO, CA92123 92123-1530
SB GT&S 0082456
6/30/2014 CPUC - Sendee Lists - R1203014

101 MONTGOMERY ST., STE. 2600
SAN FRANCISCO, CA
DIR
94104
SB GT&S 0082457
6/30/2014 CPUC - Sendee Lists - R1203014
CARA GOLDENBERG
DIAN GRUENEICH CONSULTING, LLC
201 MISSION STREET, SUITE 1200
SAN FRANCISCO, CA
CHRISTOPHER SMITH
PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE STREET, B9A
SAN FRANCISCO, CA94105 94105
FRED WELLINGTON
NAVIGANT CONSULTING, INC.
1 MARKET ST., SPEAR ST. TOWER, STE 1200
SAN FRANCISCO, CA

6/30/2014 CPUC - Sendee Lists - R1203014
436 NOVA ALBION WAY
SAN RAFAEL, CA 94903
CONVERGE, INC.
58 MT. TALLAC CT.
SAN RAFAEL, CA 94903
JENNIFER A. CHAMBERLIN
DIR. REG AFFAIRS -INT. DEMAND RESOURCES
JOHNSON CONTROLS, INC.
901 CAMPISI WAY, SUITE 260
CAMPBELL, CA
RICH QUATTRINI
DIR. PRODUCT MANAGEMENT
JOHNSON CONTROLS
901 CAMPISI WAY, STE 260
CAMPBELL, CA95008-2348 95008-2348
PUSHKAR G. WAGLE
FLYNN RESOURCE CONSULTANTS, INC.
2900 GORDON AVENUE, SUITE 100-3
SANTA CLARA, CA

49 TERRA BELLA DRIVE
WALNUT CREEK, CA 95814
KEVIN WOODRUFF
WOODRUFF EXPERT SERVICES
1100 K STREET, SUITE 204
SACRAMENTO, CA
FOR: THE UTILITY REFORM NETWORK
95814
NICOLE WRIGHT
BRAUN BLAISING MCLAUGHLIN & SMITH
915 L STREET, SUITE 1270
SACRAMENTO, CA
STEVEN J. KEENE
BRAUN BLAISING MCLAUGHLIN P.C.
915 L STREET, SUITE 1270
SACRAMENTO, CA95814 95814
STEVEN KELLY
POLICY DIRECTOR
INDEPENDENT ENERGY PRODUCERS ASSCIATION
1215 K STREET, STE. 900

SACRAMENTO, CA
CHASE B. KAPPEL
ELLISON SCHNEIDER & HARRIS LLP
2600 CAPITOL AVENUE, SUITE 400
SACRAMENTO, CA 95816-5905
95816-5905
DOUGLAS K. KERNER
ATTORNEY AT LAW
ELLISON, SCHNEIDER & HARRIS, LLP
2600 CAPITOL AVENUE, SUITE 400
SACRAMENTO, CA
GREGGORY L. WHEATLAND
ATTORNEY
ELLISON SCHNEIDER & HARRIS L.L.P.
2600 CAPITOL AVENUE, SUITE 400
SACRAMENTO, CA95816-5905 95816-5905
RACHEL GOLD
LARGE-SCALE SOLAR ASSOCIATION
2501 PORTOLA WAY
SACRAMENTO, CA 95818

PROCUREMENT STRATEGY AND OVERSIGHT BRANC
AREA 4-A
505 VAN NESS AVENUE
SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94102-3214
SEPIDEH KHOSROWJAH
CALIF PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
EXECUTIVE DIVISION
ROOM 5201
505 VAN NESS AVENUE
SAN FRANCISCO, CA
STEPHEN ST. MARIE
CALIF PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
EXECUTIVE DIVISION
ROOM 5203
505 VAN NESS AVENUE
SAN FRANCISCO, CA94102-3214 94102-3214
XIAN "CINDY" LI
CALIF PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
ELECTRICITY PRICING AND CUSTOMER PROGRAM
ROOM 4104